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I grant permission for:  

 

__________________________________________________________ 

(Name of Student) 

 

to participate in the “Senior Early Release” program at Eastern Regional High School.  

 

We understand that: 

 

-Senior Early Release allows for an abbreviated schedule.  Students are permitted to leave 

at the beginning of Lunch A (10:25) and MUST be off campus by the conclusion of 

Lunch B (11:25). 

 

-The student must provide their own transportation. 

 

-Reenrollment to an eight-period day may not be possible. 

 

-All remaining graduation requirements are required to be fulfilled within the four classes 

of the AM wheel. 

 

-Senior Release students cannot have a study hall at any time.  

 

 

 

 

_____________________________________________________________________  

Student Signature       Date  

 

 

 

 

 

 

______________________________________________________________________ 

Parent/Guardian Signature      Date  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jason Susko  
Supervisor of Guidance 

Phone Ext: 1148 

Email: jsusko@eccrsd.us 

 

Lionel Bolen 
Counselor 

Phone Ext: 1106 

Email: lbolen@eccrsd.us 

 

Regina Bosworth 
Counselor 

Phone Ext: 1151 

Email: rbosworth@eccrsd.us 

 

Jalesah Brooks 
Student Assistance Counselor 

Phone Ext: 1128 

Email: jbrooks@eccrsd.us 

 

Susan Bunnell-Jackson 
Counselor 

Phone Ext: 1142 

Email: sbunnell-jackson@eccrsd.us 

 

Kevin Crawford 
Counselor 

Phone Ext: 1116 

Email: kcrawford@eccrsd.us 

 

Sheri Lattimer 
Counselor 

Phone Ext: 1153 

Email: slattimer@eccrsd.us 

 

Katie Steen 
Counselor 

Phone Ext: 1117 

Email: ksteen@eccrsd.us 

 

Linda Wasiakowski 
Counselor 

Phone Ext: 1143 

Email: lwasiakowski@eccrsd.us 

 

Tara Zuk 
Counselor 

Phone Ext: 1144 

Email: tzuk@eccrsd.us 

 

Dena Hill Geiger 
Administrative Assistant 

Phone Ext: 1203 

Email: bgeiger@eccrsd.us 

 

Cynthia Kendall 
Administrative Assistant 

Phone Ext: 1146 

Email: ckendall@eccrsd.us 

 

Kathy Spinogatti 
Administrative Assistant 

Phone Ext: 1145 

Email: kspinogatti@eccrsd.us 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


